    Datasheet SMART_FCU5400
SMART_FCU5400   Page 1 of 4
SMART Process Indicator
& Controller
FCU5400
Flow rate indicator & totalizer
Batch controller
Flow rate controller

Data: 8 bit (1 start bit, 1 stop bit), parity none
Normal mode rejection: Greater than 60 dB
Ordering information
SMART FCU5400
SMART FCU5400-M0: Basic with single input
SMART FCU5400-M4: For 4 inputs
SMART FCU5400-M12: Batch controller
SMART FCU5400-M42: Flow controller
SMART FCU5400-M41: Multi variable
Accessories
Serial adapter: RS232/RS485 serial adapter
Remote telemetry: GSM/GPRS DTU
Data Acquisition: Software package max 32